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Barlow
Fink

Del Rosso
Parkins
Zigic
Dorrell
Norton
Wiemerslage
Michener
Bishop
Moore
Pelanne
Stowe
Mohr
Bishop
Pace
Raboteau
Dove
Hayden
Culpepper
Guimont
Olsen
Argenbright
Sumner
Sterk

Poff
Keller
Bowersock
Pearce
McDonald
Renner
Huston
Guevara
Seay
Corl

Hall
Hayden
Fenton
Roberts
Spaulding
Ingram
Bunker
Goldstein

Darren
Willy
Austin
Andrew
Jovan
Peter
Anderson
Julie
Nate
Kellen
lgnacio
Phil
Michael
Will
Brandon
Morgan
Oliver
Anthony
John
Avery
Kevin
Erik
Troy
Sydney
Douglas
Robbie
Priscilla
Allison
Kirk
Allie
Alison
Shawn
Peter
Sarah
Morgan
Nathan
Molly
Wes
Jonathan
Evan
Bill
Jaime
Aaron
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26
26
24
35
25
30
46
27
26
15
49
46
50
31
36
41
13
38
43
23
31
51
39
25
42
36
15
37
26
14
32
45
26
19
28
41
13
39
28
18
44
37
52

3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile

14:32
14:32
14:36
15:39
16:05
16:35
16:37
17:27
17:32
18:04
18:15
18:33
18:45
18:56
18:57
19:04
19:20
19:20
19:26
19:34
19:53
19:56
19:58
20:09
20:11
20:20
20:28
20:29
20:31
20:35
20:36
20:36
20:40
20:41
20:44
21.02
21:11
21:16
21:29
21:41
21:45
21:46
21:46



44
44
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
78
81
82
83
84
85
86

Lovegrove
James
Arnold
Bailey
Buss
Prosser
Ellison
James
Baker
Brown
Underwood
Bagchi
Tolbert
Rogers
Burrier
Popham
Pruden
Jackson
Richardson
Spaulding
Petry
Pollard
Miller
Moore
Wisnioski
Elliott
Huston
Tephabock
Klauer
Lee
Vikesland
Nagurney
Scott
Strom
McCoy
Wickham
Moore
Roberts
Sumner
Gibbs
Mitchell
Kitts
Jamison-Grantham

Harper
Amanda
Steven
Ben
Kate
Matt
Tyree
Charles
Matt
Isabelle
Kevin
Ryan
Matt
Ron
Randy
David
Amy
Essie
Trish
McKenna
Elliott
Amy
Serena
Zak
Isaak
Kaitlyn
Conner
Randy
Garreth
Jessica
Peter
Allie
Nola
Jeff
Rachel
Kimberly
Julie
Cheryl
Susan
Brittany
Kirsten
Kim
Emily

24
32
23
12
26
33
28
34
22
23
43
13
43
68
61
58
45
38
58
14
36
37
32
39
10
21
14
64
13
19
49
26
17
55
25
36
39
57
59
32
23
47
41

3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile

21:48
21:48
22:00
22:04
22:06
22:14
22:18
22:18
22:19
22:22
22:29
22:30
22:34
22:35
22:42
22:43
22:45
22:47
22:49
22:50
22:51
22:54
22:55
23.05
23:20
23:20
23:23
23:31
23:36
23:37
23:48
23:50
23:53
23:58
24:14
24:14
24:14
24:21
24:33
24:36
24:43
24:44
24:45



87
88
89
90
N
92
93
93
95
96
96
98
99
99
101
102
103
104
106
106
106
108
109
110
110
110
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129

Chrisman
Harrison
Walker
Cross
Schaefer
Beckner
Waddell
McLaughlin
De Vita
Castle
Jones
Spivey
Keller
Hawley
Henry
Rice
Lewis
Bowden
Zacholski
McRorie
Flessner
Hansbrough
Moore
Haynes
Reusch
Waters
Thornton
Leib
Dellinger
Alexander-Husband
Giesen
Stewart
Stenger
Bathgate
Seaton
Marsden
Guimont
Cohen
Kinnaman
Abel
D'Arpa
McDowell
Stevens

Taylor
Nate
David
Carla
Paul
Jeremy
Sarah
Kristin
Raffaella
Heather
Robin
Cara
Rachel
Travis
Kasey
James
Erik
Crystal
Kara
Diane
Chelsea
Mary
Camilo
Wendy
Katelyn
Danielle
Jessica
Alyssa
Beth
Amy
John
Ginger
Erin
Susan
Stefanie
Kevin
Corinne
Alicia
Alex
Patty
Emily
Chris
Jodie

32
31
32
40
54
37
33
37
43
43
46
28
53
37
28
48
40
44
30
61
34
53
1
51
35
46
41
27
29
35
62
37
37
38
43
39
29
54
26
61
20
50
36

3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile

24:51
24:56
24:57
25:01
25:06
25:09
2510
25:10
25:20
25:21
25:21
25:23
25:30
25:30
25:31
25:34
25:42
25:45
25:52
25:59
25:59
26:02
26:07
26:08
26:08
26:08
26:10
26:12
26:15
26:19
26:20
26:24
26:25
26:27
26:30
26:38
26:42
26:45
26:48
26:51
26:51
26:51
27:00



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
136
138
138
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
168
169
170
171
172

Liguori
Moore
DeForest
Woodson
Whitlock
Walton
Riley
Walton
Elliott
Holland
Ranganathan
Puckett
Bardot
Borkert
Clark
Irwin
Hencke
Barcenas
Mitchell
Trent
Yeaman
Rushing
Lubeskie
Chang
Ermann
Dickerson
Hampden-Smith
Gibbs
Guerrero
Caudill
Bolin
Vikesland
McFall
Mitchell
Kiser
Fjallstrom-Hosack
Terwilliger
White
Dixon
Lord
Dickerson
Dellinger
Zimmer

Krista
Emily
Natalie
Cat
Nancy
Peter
Mary
Carly
Kimberly
Sarah
Chitra
Olivia
Madison
Holly
Juliet
Tara
Jan
Jaime
Vanessa
Sara
David
Sarah
Mark
Kristen
Lauren
Cody
Emily
Brian
Adrian
Madeline
Leena
Henry
Holly
Roy
Chris
Malin
Susan
Jen
Shelby
Colin
Courtney
Carole
Dawn

26
37
23
34
52
41
31
42
27
27
50
27
22
35
23
32
58
40
36
41
48
28
30
32
46
34
28
35
10
25
53
10
44
50
35
46
69
47
49
35
32
66
57

3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile

27:01
27:02
2711
27:12
2713
27:20
2722
27:22
27:24
27:24
27:29
2744
2745
2745
2747
27:54
27:55
27:55
2757
2807
28:08
28:12
28:21
28:23
28:30
28:30
28:32
28:34
28:38
28:40
28:42
28:53
29:00
29:09
29:11
29:12
29:13
29:13
29:14
29:15
29:16
29:23
29:30



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
181
181
184
185
186
187
187
189
190
191
192
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
200
202
202
204
204
206
207
207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Gallup
Bixler
Wills
Blankinship
Huston
McNabb
Orr
Kwock
Theockmorton
Seaton
Urquhart
Godsey
Vuper
Arnold
Calvert
Altmann
Viesca
Snelling
Shoop
Barker
Barker
Lowe
Rhoads
Seay
Davis
Bond
Reusch
Keith
Fesmire-Keith
Cromer
Creque
Hildreth
Hildreth
Judge
Lucado
Hart
Gabriele
Mcpeak
Ellery
Hiatt
Tawney
Steptoe
D'Arpa

Nicole
Joanne
Morgan
Bobby
Lissa
Leigh
Jenny
Tracy
Mark
Anna
Tina
Melissa
Ailie
Chris
Katie
Craig
Norma
Jade
Tiffany
Rae
Teresa
Natasha
Kathleen
Carey
Paige
Erin
David
Heather
James
Vicki
Kristina
Sherry
John
Jodi
Caitlyn
Nick
Rachel
Angi
Mike
Phillip
Tracey
Jasmine
Deanna

31
59
24
31
51
33
36
49
59
15
53
53
27
47
26
27
39
30
43
25
55
42
32
17
50
40
36
49
1
64
40
46
46
43
21
12
43
37
36
61
54
32
47

3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile

29:33
29:34
29:37
29:42
29:43
29:50
29:52
29:55
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:02
30:05
30:23
30:29
30:29
30:36
30:37
30:43
30:48
30:48
30:50
31:.03
31:11
31:18
31:20
31:21
31:30
31:30
31:35
31:35
31:38
31:38
31:40
31:45
31:45
31:46
31:48
31:54
32:00
32:06
32:08
32:20



215
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
238
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Klauer
West
Rhodes
Baker
French
Byron
Petry
Wild
Susano
Petry
McCord
Tephabock
Kniola
Mahoney
Lundquist
Peck
Hawley
Lloyd
Bagchi
Turner
Price
Johnson I
Hertlin
Smith
Brown
Pyne
Robinson
Fleming
Lee
Taylor
Torres
Walker
Sumner
Rezac
Davis
Underwood
Petry
Ward
Thomas
Mannon
Williams
Gross
Strong

Charlie
Frank
Fiona
Sarah
Mandy
Chris
Isabelle
Sarah
Kathi
Noah
Kristin
Crisandra
Janine
Julie
Corrin
Duane
Megan
Sara
Rajesh
Emily
Jennifer
William
Becky
Timothy
Tammy
Alicia
Kelly
Denise
Erica
Laurie
Thania
Ellen
Mark
Calvin
Jennifer
Gloria
Jessica
Kathryn
Jessica
Allie
Jessi
Robin
Julie

50
28
40
40
40
48
12
42
54
10
28
64
50
49
24
47
35
32
44
36
41
57
48
55
50
25
41
58
29
58
31
58
58
13
37
68
36
35
39
33
37
48
45

3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile

32:20
32:21
32:22
32:29
32:48
32:53
32:57
33:00
33:03
33:16
33:17
33:19
33:34
33:42
33:52
33:53
33:58
34:02
34:05
34.07
34:11
34:20
34:43
34:43
34:44
34:56
35:02
35:45
36:36
37:08
37:16
37:28
37:30
37:32
3737
37:44
37:49
37:50
37:57
38:38
38:50
39:06
39:32



259
260
261
261
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
271
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
283
285
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DiMango
Sively
Costello
Burleson
Allen
Sowder
Woolfolk
Blankinship
Lester
Hatcher
Guerrero
Madsen
Thompson
Messer
Klabunde
Hollins
West
Sellers
Evansmore
Church
Dye

Dye
Smith
Burbey
Link

Link

Sterk

Spaulding
Wisnioski
Spaulding
Huston
Sterk
Norton
Norton
Bond
Bond
McPeak
Bishop
White
Reusch
Bagch
Bond

Michael
Gina
Ashley
Beverly
Coy
Sadonna
Chris
Marissa
Jennifer
Valerie
lgnacio
Sara
Laken
Jenifer
Connie
Diane
Danielle
Kathryn
Jean
Jason
James
Becky
Melanie
Ingrid
Robert
Nancy
Cori

McKenna
Isaak
Cadence
Conner
Zach
Eleanor
Caroline
Coraline
Betty
Jade
Logan
Megan
Paige
Tanya
Arthur

57
52
33
54
45
38
45
30
37
55
46
39

41
67
59
24
63
79
42
52
52
44
59
81
79
42

14
10
14
14
14
13
10
12
12
12

10

10
12

3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile
3 Mile

3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile

39:50
39:52
40:00
40:00
40:01
40:24
40:26
40:29
41:20
41:27
41:47
41:52
42:35
42:35
43:09
43:16
43:34
45:00
45:08
45:42
47:08
48:06
48:08
54:14
54:57
54:57
68:02

4:42
4:54
5.07
5:16
5:21
517
5:49
6:07
6:17
715
718
7:21
7:26
7:26
7:36



16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
32
35

Castle
Kirby
Moore
Heaslip
Kunnen
Cross
Reusch
Poff
Williams
Sterk
Dickerson
Bathgate
Moore
Reusch
Lowe
White
[rwin
[rwin
Irwin
Stewart

Kylee
Marcus
Madeline
Allison
Emma
Gavin
Dylan
Roslyn
Leif
Austin
Marshall
Samantha
Henry
Piper
Gillian
Andy
Nella
Kaelyn
Kaya
Paul

TwWw oo N OOl o N A O ©

W N o1 w o

3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile
3/4 Mile

7:40
7:49
7:95
7:58
8:03
8:03
8:07
8:17
8:42
9:03
9:07
9:19
9:43
9:46
10:20
11:38
18:35
18:35
18:35
33:56



